
DIVERSE ARTICOLE CONSTRUCTII

I.D.: 101247046

Data publicarii	06.08.24	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 4.506,32 RON - 4.506,32 RON

Descriere: 1. CABLU CYY-F 3X4 (10500365) M 100 7.25 725.00 2. CABLU CYY-F 3X1.5 (10500362) M 200 2.96 592.00 3. CABLU CYY-F 3X2.5 (10500364) M 200 4.59 918.00 4. CAPAC JGHEAB MET.RAPID 100X15X0.7(3M)RNF (10513648) BUC 34 22.07 750.38 5. JGHEAB MET.RAPID 100X60X0.7(3M)RANFORSAT (10513642) BUC 34 37.91 1288.94 6. TEAVA PVC D 20 (50) (1BUC=3M) (10501467) BUC 70 2.60 182.00 7. SUR AFR CAP PLAT+SAIBA 4,2X19 1816G (11177324) BUC 500 0.10 50.00
